777S New Timetable from Jan 4th 2026

Stop Time Stop Time
Inbound Outbound

Seamer 07:50 Graham School Arrival 15:10
Crossgates (Before roundabout) 07:51 Graham School DPT 15:25
Edgenhill (B&Q) 07:55 Cemetery 15:33
MKM 08:00 Deanroad 15:40
Lidl 08:01 Hollywood Plaza 15:43
Rosebery Avenue 08:05 Train station 15:50
Salisbury Street 08:06 Salisbury Street 15:53
Train station 08:10 Rosebery Avenue 15:55
Hollywood Plaza 08:13 Lidl 15:56
North Marine Rd 08:14 Edgehill (B&Q) 15:57
Castle Road 08:17 Crossgates 16:00
Deanroad 08:20 Seamer Roundabout 16:05
Woodlands Ravine 08:25

Graham School 08:30




